
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Pronichev Aleksandr N.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 11 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Remote Diagnostics and Training: Methods and Tools  M16-302  46-7
Thu, 12 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Professional Internship  M16-302  dep.46
Thu, 12 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-302  dep.46
Wed, 18 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Remote Diagnostics and Training: Methods and Tools  M16-302  46-7
Tue, 24 Apr 16:15 — 18:40 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  S13-301  dep.46
Fri, 11 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  S13-301  dep.46
Tue, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  M17-302  dep.46
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 17:55 TEST Programming Languages and Operating Systems  S15-301  46-7
Tue, 22 May 17:55 — 21:10 ATT Software Support for Network Medical Complexes  M17-302  46-5
Wed, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Software Support for Network Medical Complexes  S14-301  46-5
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Programming Technology of Video Capture  S14-301  46-5
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Academic and Research Work  S14-301  dep.46
Tue, 05 Jun 18:00 — 21:00 EXAM Software Support for Network Medical Complexes  M17-302  46-7
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Software Support for Network Medical Complexes  S14-301  46-5
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming Technology of Video Capture  S14-301  46-5
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  S14-301  dep.46


